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Rangliste Sachsen-Anhalt Damen
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EDV Name

4074
4299
4035
4016
4863
4296
4078
4699
4018
4133
4073
4305
4021
4020
4755
4802
4388
4109
4582
4828
4351
4929
4518
4824
4075
4796
4521
4800
4678
4022
12186
4728
4037
4630
4712
4485
4019
4801
4132
4111
4743
4910
4806
4906
4645
4327
4879
4928
4131
4202
4931
4904
4927

Buchmann, Vivian
Honigmann, Helga
Dief3ner, Dana
Franze, Susanne
Schwarz, Jessica
Raffel, llka
Grasenick, Bianka
Friede, Manuela
Mller, Anja
Rohowski, Christina
Buchmann, Kathrin
Junge, Ingrid

Bach, Steffi
Piechott, Christine
Elze, Stephanie
Giebeler, Silvia
Richter, Kerstin
Elert, Britta

Strauf3, Ute
Gielen-Pilger, Anneliese
Linda, Simone
Katzenellenbogen, Selke
Blumentritt, Christine
Gansewich, Carolin
Matthaus, Nadine
Weber, Corinna
Bronsert, Elke
Baier, Bianca
Schell, Gesine
Austermann, Heike
Hase, Ursula
Gotsch, Anett
Horn, Fanny
Lorenz, Petra
Pfeffer, Kerstin
Behrend, Gabriele
Groening, Kerstin
Behrens, Monique
Wegner, Margit
Bittroff, Gudrun
Schwarz, Bettina
Lorenz, Elke

Fahle, Anita

Hinze, Josephina
Wagner, Dorit

Elze, Steffi
Rennack, Ines
Lange, Andrea
Wegner, Grit

Victor, Marion
Dennhardt, Josefine
Lorenz, Lorett
Rose, Cornelia

Verein
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Damen
BC Bowling Stones Magdebupgmen
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - &am

VSG Oppin - Senioren Il

BowlingSportClub Magdeburgmén |
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Dame
BC Bowling Stones Magdebudgmen

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren I

VSG Oppin - Damen |

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senidk

BV Bad Lauchstadt - Damen
BowlingSportclub Magdeburg -iGem I
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren |

VSG Oppin - Damen |

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Damen
Wacker Lindstedt - Damen
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Damen
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Dem
BowlingSportclub Magdeburg - Senidl
BC Bowling Stones Wgurg - Senioren IV
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren |
BC Sandersdorf 9nio&m I
Mr. Marble 99ers - Seenh ||
Wacker Lindstedt - Damen
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Damen
Wacker Lindstedt - Damen
Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren Il
Wacker Lindstedt - Damen
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg mba Il

VSG Oppin - Senioren lll

BowlingSportclub Magdeburg i@en Il
BowlingSportclub Magdeburg -iGem I
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Dmame
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren I

VSG Oppin - Senioren I

BC Bowling Stones Magdeb&®gnioren IV

VSG Oppin - Damen |

Wacker Lindstedt - Damen

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren Il

BC Bowling Stones Magdebugenioren Ill
BowlingSportclub Magdebuggnrioren |l

VSG Oppin - Damen |

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Bam
BowlingSportClub Magdebuggend

HBYV 98 - Senioren
HBYV 98 - Senioren

BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - &aih

VSG Oppin - Damen |

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren Il

ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren

BowlingSportClub Magdeburggend
BowlingSportclub Magdeburg nigeen 1

VSG Oppin - Damen |

Spiele Pins
68 2625
52 9381
63 11112
61 10571
192 33247
50 8477
85 14403
162 27427
73 12303
213 35647
58 6719
29 4835
1250643
63 10371
10750517
568
30 4248
95 15321
91 14349
99 15562
48 7512
23 3581
49 7629
247223
40 9761
35 5418
5 5 8455
4303
131 20130
49 0675
46 7026
79 12036
28 4254
0 93665
42 636
22 3298
58 8637
31 5461
31 4603
29 4304
106 15719
25 3666
58 8480
44 6376
33 4777
21 3032
53 7572
24 3409
23074
3332
36 4886
61 8244
37 4489

Durchschnitt

184.204
180.404
176.381
73.295
173.141
169.540
169.447
169.302
168.534
167.35)
166.741
166.724
165.144
164.619
163.598
162.400
161.400
161.274
157.681
157.192
156.50(
155.696
155.694
155.083
154.925
54.8D0
153.727
3.6
153.66¢
153.184
152.739
152.35¢4
151.929
151.833
151.429
149.9Q09
148.914
148.871
148.484
148.414
148.292
146.64
146.20[
144.909
144.758
144.381
142.868
142.042
139.727
138.833
135.722
135.148
121.324
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EDV Name

4163
4103
4817
4135
4304
4040
4516
4730
4809
4845
4799
4810

Schmidt, Evelin
Elsner, Carola
Franke, Sandra
Hecht, Marion
Klein, Andrea
Gastmann, Heike
Jomrich, Carola
Glowienka, Renate
Zech, Peggy
Neumann, Kerstin
Schulz, Gesine
Friebel, Ina

Verein

1. BSV Halle 96 - Senioren
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgni@en 1V
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Damen
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Damen
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - em
BC Halberstadter Adler - $enio
Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren Il
BowlingSportclub Magdebusgnioren |l
VSG Oppin - Damen |
Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioten |
Wacker Lindstedt - Damen
VSG Oppin - Damen |

Spiele

5

11
13
6

15
16
16

12

Pins Durchschnitt
7 317 167.571]
820 164.00D
17 2687 158.059
11 1719 56.273
1694 154.00D
1996 153.538
899 149.833
2223 148.200
2305 144.062
2184 136.50
15 1992 32.800
1509 125.750
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